
IMPORTANT DATES  2018-2019 Final 8/9/18

16-Sep Sun Catechetical Sunday Church 9:30am

18-Sep Tues Home School Parent & Student Meeting Chapel 7:00pm

19-Sep Wed 8th Grade Parent Meeting Church  7:00pm

20-Sep Thurs 7th Grade Parent Meeting Church 7:00pm

23-Sep Sun Ministry Sunday Gym 8am - 3pm

26-Sep Wed 1st & 2nd Grade Parent Meeting Church 7:00pm

29-Sep Sat Char Vance -Guest Speaker Church 7:00pm

14-Oct Sun Early Dismissal All Sunday 10:00am

22-Oct Mon Teaching Mass (Monday Students) Church 4:45pm

24-Oct Wed Teaching Mass (Wednesday Students) Church 4:45pm

25-Oct Thurs Teaching Mass (Thursday Students) Church 4:45pm

4-Nov Sun Senior Prom (Masquerade Ball) Gym 3:00pm

9-Nov Fri Home School - "Praying the Rosary" Chapel 7:00pm

2-Dec Sun Begin Advent Confession for Sunday students End 12/16 School 9:30am

10-Dec Mon Advent Confession for Monday students Church 4:45pm

12-Dec Wed Advent Confession for Wednesday students Church 4:45pm

13-Dec Thurs Advent Confession for Thursday Students Church 4:45pm

15-Dec Sat Christmas Skit Gym 10:15am

16-Dec Sun Christmas Skit Gym 10:15am

17-Dec Mon Christmas Skit Gym 5:15pm

19-Dec Wed Christmas Skit Gym 5:15pm

20-Dec Thurs Christmas Skit Gym 5:15pm

4-Jan Friday Home School  "Eucharistic Adoration" Chapel 7:00pm

21-Jan Mon 8th Grade Spirit Day- Array of Hope Assumption 1-5pm

2-Feb Sat First Penance -  Sun students Church 10:00am

4-Feb Mon First Penance -Monday students Church 4:45pm

6-Feb Wed First Penance - Wednesday students Church 4:45pm

7-Feb Thurs First Penance- Thursday students Church 4:45pm

2-Mar Sat Young Saints Retreat 7th Grade Church 10-1:00pm



3-Mar Sun 8th Grade Retreat/Tony Bellizzi - Sun Students Chapel 6-9pm

8-Mar Fri Home School - "Mass & Stations of the Cross" Church 7:00pm

17-Mar Sun Lenten Confession - Sunday School 9:30am

17-Mar Sun 8th grade Sunday Students Saint Fair Gym 9:30-10am

18-Mar Mon Lenten Confession - Monday Church 4:45pm

20-Mar Wed Lenten Confession - Wednesday & Wednesday Eve Church 4:45 & 7:15pm

21-Mar Thurs Lenten Confession - Thursday Church 4:45pm

23-Apr Tues 8th grade Retreat/Tony Bellizzi - Wed Eve Students Chapel 6-9pm

24-Apr Wed Confirmation Practice Gym, Church, Chp 7-9pm

25-Apr Thurs Confirmation - Gym, Church, Chp 5pm

26-Apr Fri Home School-" Divine Mercy and Pot Luck Supper" Gym 6:00pm

29-Apr Mon Confirmation Practice Gym, Church, Chp 7-9pm

30-Apr Tues Confirmation Gym, Church, Chp 5pm

2-May Thurs Confirmation Practice Gym, Church, Chp 7-9pm

3-May Fri Confirmation Gym, Church, Chp 5pm

4-May Sat First Communion - Thursday class Church 11:00am

4-May Sat First Communion - Sunday class Church 1:30pm

5-May Sun Enrollment Brown Scapula - Thursday class Church 9:30am

5-May Sun Enrollment Brown Scapula -Sunday Class Church 11:00am

18-May Sat First Communion - Wed class Church 11:00am

18-May Sat First Communion-Monday class Church 1:30pm

19-May Sun Enrollment Brown Scapula - Wed class Church 9:30am

19-May Sun Enrollment Brown Scapula-Monday class Church 11:00am


